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Date
Nombre
Coeff

0 NOoO g b~ WON =

Nom
FEZARD
YIN
CORADIDI
RAILEAN
NEHAR
AUCLAIR
BRAUN
TONNERRE
REDA
BONNELIE
SANDERE
LE MOTEUX
BOUTRUCHE
BRUNEEL
MAXIME
BLOT
KOZAR
KHRABROV
DOUCI HABANE

DOMONT POUMETTE

HAMDI
KIROU
TROESTLER
LHERAULT

Prénom
Clémence
Wei Chun
Jade
llinca
Maryam
Emilie
Tyfen
Clothilde
Hind
Maud
Margot
Ines
Clara
Lise
Mahalya-Mae
Louise
Ema
Nadine
Inayah
Charlie
Rim
Hadil
Loane
Othilie

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012

Club
LE CHESNAY
BOULOGNE ACBB
FOSSES 95
BOULOGNE ACBB
CHAVILLE CE
LE CHESNAY
FOSSES 95
COLOMBES
FOSSES 95
MEUDON AS
ST GRATIEN
FOSSES 95
NEUILLY ESCR
CLICHY ESC
RIS ORANGIS
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
BEAUMONT OISE
MEUDON AS
LEVALLOIS
CLICHY ESC
FOSSES 95
COLOMBES
ST GRATIEN

Total
808,56
724,67
656,24
608,39
601,38
366,37
352,26
308,32
303,40
277,77
246,24
230,05
218,67
201,95
170,63
119,09
118,50
105,40

94,36
78,46
56,31
55,75
51,29
48,58

=4 »
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15102023
21
0,80

153,74
201,41
125,62
125,62
90,09
17,28
42,77
0,00
25,91
0,00
57,74
66,85
0,00
13,60
0,00
49,79
77,46
0,00
0,00
0,00
21,37
36,53
0,00
0,00

H2032
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12112023
34
0,80

82,26
25,89
158,04
0,00
17,87
0,00
11,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,55
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

(CL)

o mawn O™

16122024
24
0,80

86,35
0,00
58,56
162,28
209,64
66,57
29,50
45,11
134,34
39,39
51,46
98,96
0,00
75,72
134,34
0,00
11,44
25,20
34,21
0,00
21,28
14,42
0,00
0,00

= 4 T »w >

13012024
53
0,80

190,83
70,05
107,06
94,31
66,10
100,39
114,44
46,50
74,25
23,94
38,68
31,83
218,67
34,01
36,30
0,00
10,29
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
25,79
0,00

(CL)
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03022024
25
0,80

0,00
164,94
137,04
212,22

61,28
54,16
101,70
47,78
36,81
89,09
137,04
27,71
0,00
23,73
0,00
69,30
0,00
0,00
20,08
78,46
13,66

0,00

0,00

0,00

omoww Om

27042024
21
1,50

377,64
288,26
235,54
108,26
235,54
145,25
93,35
168,93
58,01
125,35
0,00
32,41
0,00
68,49
0,00
0,00
19,30
80,20
40,08
0,00
0,00
4,81
25,50
48,58



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

EA

BOUZON
CONSTANTIN DIONE
FORTAS

GRESSIN

LUO

DEMIDDELAER

VIRET

MARION

BELOUARD

ABDAT

LARHAF

PELLETIER LESCARRET
POUVREAU
SIMONEAU

GAUDIN LE BOUCHER
SITZIA

DAJOUX

BOURY

Mathilde
Lydia
Kalycia
Eden
Mailis

Iris
Charlotte
Rose
Chloé
Anastasia
Assia
Sana
Juliette
Emma
Faustine
Lily Rose
Cassandre
Amel
Noémie

2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013

LINAS NEUVILLE
ANTONY

FOSSES 95
CLICHY ESC
CONFLANS PLM
BOULOGNE ACBB
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
BOULOGNE ACBB
CEBN

CLICHY ESC
FOSSES 95
BOULOGNE ACBB
LINAS NEUVILLE
ST GRATIEN
ASMD ESCRIME
ST GRATIEN
PALAISEAU

ST GRATIEN

42,03
39,98
39,25
31,60
30,94
29,26
27,80
23,55
13,11
10,86
10,37
10,30
7,37
6,03
4,77
3,86
2,30
2,23
0,80

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
30,94
0,00
7,35
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,56
10,30
0,00
0,00
4,77
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,80

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
4,16
8,73
0,00
17,69
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,31
0,00
0,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,30
0,00
0,00

0,00
7,92
22,16
9,08
0,00
11,56
20,45
6,82
4,79
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,77
0,00
0,00
3,86
0,00
0,00
0,00

42,03
32,06
3,99
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
16,73
8,32
10,86
0,00
0,00
0,80
6,03
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,23
0,00

0,00
0,00
8,94
13,79
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



